LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT <b>1999</b>	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS		FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 98 SEP 28 PM 3: 14	
1. Name of Limited Partnership	1a. DOCUME A05394	NT #		
AKE BEULAH GROVE, LTD	).			
Malling Address	Principal Office Address		3. Date Formed or Registered	5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on record.
P. O. BOX 1171 WINDERMERE FL <b>3478</b> 6	P. O. BOX 1171 WINDERMERE FL 34786		12/17/1976 38. Date of Lest Report	\$88,410.00
			10/22/1997 4. State or Country of Formation	5b. Amount of Capital Contributions In FLORIDA to date:
2. Mailing Address	2a. Principal Office Address		FL	88,410.00
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Sulte, Apt. #, etc.		6. FEI Number	Applied For
City & State	City & State		- 59-1704352 7. Certificate of Status Desired	Not Applicable
Zlp Country	Zip Co	ountry	8. Make oheck payable to: Dept. of	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required State (See reverse side for fee Information
9. Name and Address of Cu	rrent Registered Agent		10. If changed, new Registered	i Agent/Office
Houghton, Franklin O.		Name		
918 POINCIANA LANE WINTER PARK FL 32789		Street Address (P.O. Box Number (s Not Acceptable)		
		Suite, Apl. #, etc.		
		City		FL ZIPPY
signature (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment)	it and 620.192, Florida Statutes, the above-named lin s or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Nions of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	miled partnership orga Such change was eut	horized by its general partner(s). I hereby	y accept the appointment of jegistered
for the purpose of changing its registered office egent. I em familier with, and accept the obligs SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER TH/	it and 620.192, Florida Statutes, the above-named lin a or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Mions of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	milied parinership orga Such change was aut MITED PAR' ACTIVE WI	horized by its general partner(s). I hereby	y accept the appointment of jegistered
for the purpose of changing its registered office egent. I em familier with, and accept the obligs SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER TH/	in and 620.192, Florida Statutes, the above-named lin e or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Mions of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	miled partnership orga Such change was aut MITED PAR ACTIVE WI artner Jumbers) 11b.	horized by its general partner(s). I hereby DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE TH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code	R BUSINESS ENTITY
for the purpose of changing its registered office segent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligs SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER TH/ MU 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)	I and 620.192, Florida Statutes, the above-named lin s or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Nions of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. AT IS A CORPORATION, LIN JST BE REGISTERED AND Address of Each General Pe 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office Box N	miled partnership orga Such change was eut MITED PAR ACTIVE WI attner Jumbers) 11b. Wil	DATE DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE TH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code	R BUSINESS ENTITY
for the purpose of changing its registered office egent. I em familier with, end accept the oblige SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER TH/ MU 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) HOUGHTON, FRANKLIN O.	it and 620.192, Florida Statutes, the above-named lin s or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. At is a CORPORATION, LIN JST BE REGISTERED AND 11a. Address of Each General Pe (Do NOT Use Post Office Box N 918 POINCIANA LANE	MITED PAR Such change was aut MITED PAR ACTIVE WI atner Jumbers) 11b. WII WII	horized by its general partner(s). I hereby DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE TH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code	R BUSINESS ENTITY
for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligs SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER TH/ MU 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) HOUGHTON, FRANKLIN O. HILL, DUDLEY B.	it and 620.192, Florida Statutes, the above-named lin s or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. At is a CORPORATION, LIN JST BE REGISTERED AND 11a. Address of Each General Pe 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office Box N 918 POINCIANA LANE 905 MAIN ST.	MITED PAR Such change was aut MITED PAR ACTIVE WI atner Jumbers) 11b. WII WII	DATE DATE TNERSHIP OR OTHE TH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code NTER PARK FL 32789 NDERMERE FL 34786 FUNIAK SPRINGS FL 4000026 -09/30/	R BUSINESS ENTITY
for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the oblige SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER TH/ MU 11. Name(s) of General Partner(e) HOUGHTON, FRANKLIN O. HILL, DUDLEY B. CRAWFORD, JAMES M.	AT IS A CORPORATION, LIN JST BE REGISTERED AND 11a. Address of Each General Pe 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office Box N 918 POINCIANA LANE 905 MAIN ST. 11 HILLCREST WAY	MITED PAR Such change was aut MITED PAR ACTIVE WI atner Jumbers) 11b. WI WI DE	DATE. TNERSHIP OR OTHE TH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code NTER PARK FL 32789 NDERMERE FL 34786 FUNIAK SPRINGS FL 400026 -09/30/ *****52	R BUSINESS ENTITY
for the purpose of changing its registered office sgent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligs SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER TH/ MU 11. Name(s) of General Partner(e) HOUGHTON, FRANKLIN O. HILL, DUDLEY B. CRAWFORD, JAMES M. Note: General partners MAY NO 12. I do hereby certify that the information supplied w Corporations from any flability of non-compliance	AT IS A CORPORATION, LIN AT IS A CORPORATION, LIN JST BE REGISTERED AND Address of Each General Pe 11a. Address of Each General Pe 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office Box N 918 POINCIANA LANE 905 MAIN ST. 11 HILLCREST WAY DT be changed on this form; At this filing is volunterily furnished and does not que with Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the Inform y signature shall have the same legal effects as if ma	MITED PAR Such change was aut MITED PAR ACTIVE WI atner Jumbers) 11b. WI WI DE an amendme allfy for the exemption ration supplied is deen	horized by its general partner(s). I hereby DATE. TNERSHIP OR OTHE TH THIS OFFICE. City, State & Zip Code NTER PARK FL 32789 NDERMERE FL 34786 FUNIAK SPRINGS FL 4000026 -09/30/ *****52	R BUSINESS ENTITY